REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH6231001 |HANDLE

2 PH6231002 | PUMP

3 PB127M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 110
4 PLWO6M LOCK WASHER 10MM
5 PH6231005 | THIN PLATE

6 PH6231006 | THICK PLATE

7 PH6231007 | TABLE

8 PLWO5M H-FRAME

9 PH6231009 |SUPPORT ROD

10 |PH6231010 |BASE SUPPORT

11 |PBO7M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
12 |PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM

13 |PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

14 |PH6231014 |ROUND NUT

15 |PH6231015 |PRESSURE GAUGE

16 | PH6231016 |TABLE PLATE

17 |PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20
18 |PH6231018 |PRESSURE HEAD

PARTS




